
0010R

0009L

0009R

0010L

Codice

DVR

MVL

MVR

DVL

Modello Descrizione

Media liscia

Media rigata

Doppia liscia

Doppia rigata

Volts (V)

230 230

230-400/3
N

230-400/3
N

3,4

 

Potenza

(Kw)

2

2

3,4

550x300

Superficie
Utile (mm)

400x300

400x300

550x300

490

490

630

630

L (mm)

450

450

450

450

Dimensioni

P (mm)

190

190

190

190

H (mm)

15

15

23

23

Peso (Kg)

Piastra elettrica in
vetroceramica
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